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Minioren Club Meet, KNZB regio Zuid, provincie Brabant

Oss, 24-11-2013

Programmanr. 2
24-11-2013 - 13:10

Meisjes, 50m schoolslag

Meisjes Minioren 2 en 3
Inschrijflijst
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AFGEM

Indy van Laarhoven
Dion Boeijen

Indy Mels

Maaike van Heeswijk
Bregje Vermeulen
Evy van Laarhoven
Dana Rijken

Kiki Laurijsen

Lieke van Geijn

Nena van der Steen
Lusanne Neuféglise
Mirthe van der Heijden
Jutta van der Horst
Ghislaine Lisitano
Pien van Geel

Lydia Bachvarov
Daphne Damen

Zoé de Jong

Floor Roelandse

Geb.

05
05
05
05
05
05
06
05
06
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
05
05
05

Wzv

Arethusa 1
Trb/Res
Shc2000
Trb/Res

Wzv

Wzv

zv De Vennen
zv De Vennen
Zegenwerp
Zegenwerp
Zeester Meerval
Arethusa 2
V.Z.V. Njord
0.Z. & P.C. De Warande
Psv 1

Psv 1

De Krabben
V.Z.V. Njord

56.26
56.98
57.09
57.52
57.73
57.85
1:00.93
1:03.03
1:07.93
1:09.95
1:12.61
NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT
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